
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)
OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

VA
PRINCE WILLIAM
OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE

Sterling, VA
Jason Albright
07/10/2012

Signed: Jason Albright

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 07/10/2012

Contract Awarded to: Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC Date: 07/26/2012

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  A

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC
101 Paul Mellon Ct. #3
Waldorf, MD  20602

   678,373.00

Rising Sun, Inc.
11188 Bears Den Rd.
Marshall, VA  20115

   797,403.50

AJ Steel Constructors, Inc.
202 Baptist Road
Yorktown, VA  23690

   860,042.70

Velocity Enterprises, LLC
904 Ridgewood Avenue
Annapolis, MD  21401

   950,349.92

Polu Kai Services, LLC
137 N. Washington Street
Suite 301
Falls Church, VA  22046

   976,197.00

Engineer's Estimate 695,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  A

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC ALL 14,060.00     14,060.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 48,000.00     48,000.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 108,630.00    108,630.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 14,412.78     14,412.78
Polu Kai Services, LLC 75,000.00     75,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 66,427.00     66,427.00

15201-0000 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC ALL 7,000.00      7,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 6,500.00      6,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 6,200.00      6,200.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 10,277.96     10,277.96
Polu Kai Services, LLC 9,250.00      9,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00     10,000.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC ALL 12,300.00     12,300.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 4,500.00      4,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 12,300.00     12,300.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 11,524.60     11,524.60
Polu Kai Services, LLC 10,000.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 18,000.00     18,000.00

15705-0100 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1,050 3.50      3,675.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 4.00      4,200.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 3.70      3,885.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 9.84     10,332.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 4.75      4,987.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.90      4,095.00

20301-2700 EACH REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (EXISTING FEE BOOTH)
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1 4,000.00      4,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 2,500.00      2,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 1,900.00      1,900.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 6,792.91      6,792.91
Polu Kai Services, LLC 300.00        300.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,800.00      1,800.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule  A

20301-3400 EACH REMOVAL OF WHEELSTOP
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 10 20.00        200.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 40.00        400.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 84.00        840.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 118.14      1,181.40
Polu Kai Services, LLC 1.00         10.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60.00        600.00

20302-2100 LNFT REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 55 58.00      3,190.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 60.00      3,300.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 50.00      2,750.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 50.73      2,790.15
Polu Kai Services, LLC 20.00      1,100.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 34.00      1,870.00

20303-0300 SQYD REMOVAL OF CONCRETE
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 25 87.00      2,175.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 22.00        550.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 38.00        950.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 37.80        945.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 45.00      1,125.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 70.00      1,750.00

20303-1600 SQYD REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 110 60.00      6,600.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 14.00      1,540.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 12.50      1,375.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 10.74      1,181.40
Polu Kai Services, LLC 12.50      1,375.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 9.30      1,023.00

20315-0000 LNFT SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 150 5.00        750.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 15.00      2,250.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 5.00        750.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 9.45      1,417.50
Polu Kai Services, LLC 4.00        600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6.25        937.50



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule  A

20420-0000 CUYD EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 650 29.00     18,850.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 50.00     32,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 29.50     19,175.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63.61     41,346.50
Polu Kai Services, LLC 65.00     42,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00     16,250.00

21101-1000 SQYD ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 110 45.00      4,950.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 75.00      8,250.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 24.50      2,695.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 42.96      4,725.60
Polu Kai Services, LLC 40.00      4,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 12.75      1,402.50

25101-3000 CUYD PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 3 450.00      1,350.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 600.00      1,800.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 320.00        960.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 949.04      2,847.12
Polu Kai Services, LLC 125.00        375.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 170.00        510.00

30101-4000 TON AGGREGATE BASE GRADING C OR D
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1,300 29.00     37,700.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 35.00     45,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 35.00     45,500.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 52.86     68,718.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 30.00     39,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 32.00     41,600.00

30303-2000 SQYD AGGREGATE SURFACE RECONDITIONING
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 5,000 3.50     17,500.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 5.00     25,000.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 3.10     15,500.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 5.32     26,600.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 26.50    132,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.50     17,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   4

Bid Schedule  A

30402-0400 SQYD CEMENT AGGREGATE STABILIZATION, IMPORTED AGGREGATE,
GRADING C OR D, 6-INCH DEPTH

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 700 23.60     16,520.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 25.75     18,025.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 17.00     11,900.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 57.56     40,292.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 27.50     19,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00      7,000.00

30405-0950 SQYD CEMENT AGGREGATE STABILIZATION, IN-PLACE AGGREGATE, 4-INCH
DEPTH

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 4,400 12.25     53,900.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 11.45     50,380.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 13.00     57,200.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 13.94     61,336.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 18.00     79,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.00     30,800.00

30405-1000 SQYD CEMENT AGGREGATE STABILIZATION, IN-PLACE AGGREGATE, 6-INCH
DEPTH

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 6,000 9.25     55,500.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 8.10     48,600.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 12.10     72,600.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 19.37    116,220.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 27.50    165,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.00     60,000.00

30416-0000 TON CEMENT
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 200 235.00     47,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 294.70     58,940.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 193.10     38,620.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 292.39     58,478.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 85.00     17,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 250.00     50,000.00

30501-0000 TON AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 100 70.00      7,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 50.00      5,000.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 105.60     10,560.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 149.44     14,944.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 55.00      5,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 75.00      7,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   5

Bid Schedule  A

40101-0100 TON SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE
AGGREGATE, <0.3 MILLION ESAL , TYPE IV ROUGHNESS

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 2,000 108.00    216,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 134.40    268,800.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 135.00    270,000.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 136.68    273,360.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 110.00    220,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 110.00    220,000.00

41301-0700 SQYD ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 2 1/2-INCH DEPTH
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1,400 5.00      7,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 14.00     19,600.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 8.20     11,480.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 3.54      4,956.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 12.50     17,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 9.80     13,720.00

60102-0000 SQYD CONCRETE KIOSK PAD 11-FOOT X 20-FOOT X 1/2-FOOT
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 30 100.00      3,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 9.75        292.50
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 99.00      2,970.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 84.67      2,540.10
Polu Kai Services, LLC 90.00      2,700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 110.00      3,300.00

60201-0800 LNFT 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 70 70.00      4,900.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 95.00      6,650.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 133.50      9,345.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 170.94     11,965.80
Polu Kai Services, LLC 175.00     12,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 85.00      5,950.00

60703-0000 LNFT CLEANING CULVERTS IN PLACE
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 130 30.00      3,900.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 20.00      2,600.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 21.50      2,795.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 76.20      9,906.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 5.00        650.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      2,600.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   6

Bid Schedule  A

60901-1700 LNFT CURB, CONCRETE, 18-INCH DEPTH
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 330 25.00      8,250.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 21.00      6,930.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 50.00     16,500.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30.72     10,137.60
Polu Kai Services, LLC 38.25     12,622.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 36.00     11,880.00

60901-2100 LNFT CURB, ASPHALT, 4-INCH DEPTH
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 70 20.00      1,400.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 5.00        350.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 61.00      4,270.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 23.63      1,654.10
Polu Kai Services, LLC 25.00      1,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      1,400.00

60902-1100 LNFT CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 13-INCH DEPTH
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 150 30.00      4,500.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 24.00      3,600.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 64.10      9,615.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 45.68      6,852.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 28.00      4,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 24.00      3,600.00

60915-3000 EACH WHEELSTOP, RECYCLED PLASTIC
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1 75.00         75.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 100.00        100.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 304.10        304.10
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 177.21        177.21
Polu Kai Services, LLC 75.00         75.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00        150.00

60920-0000 EACH RESET WHEELSTOP
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 4 20.00         80.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 25.00        100.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 115.00        460.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 118.14        472.56
Polu Kai Services, LLC 60.00        240.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00        400.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   7

Bid Schedule  A

61108-1000 EACH ADJUST WATER VALVE
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 2 150.00        300.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 150.00        300.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 580.00      1,160.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 590.69      1,181.38
Polu Kai Services, LLC 200.00        400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 800.00      1,600.00

62403-0000 CUYD FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 70 70.00      4,900.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 50.00      3,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 97.20      6,804.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 100.47      7,032.90
Polu Kai Services, LLC 55.00      3,850.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 55.00      3,850.00

62501-0000 ACRE TURF ESTABLISHMENT
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1 4,000.00      4,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 7,500.00      7,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 6,000.00      6,000.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 22,824.17     22,824.17
Polu Kai Services, LLC 26,250.00     26,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

63304-0900 SQFT SIGNS, ALUMINUM PANELS, TYPE 3 SHEETING
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 20 30.00        600.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 100.00      2,000.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 77.00      1,540.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 94.51      1,890.20
Polu Kai Services, LLC 87.50      1,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00      1,000.00

63306-1700 EACH POST, WOOD, 4-INCH X 4-INCH
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 2 300.00        600.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 238.00        476.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 202.50        405.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 23.63         47.26
Polu Kai Services, LLC 200.00        400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00        300.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   8

Bid Schedule  A

63309-0100 EACH DELINEATOR, TYPE 1
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 15 225.00      3,375.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 170.00      2,550.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 164.00      2,460.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 118.14      1,772.10
Polu Kai Services, LLC 250.00      3,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 125.00      1,875.00

63316-1000 EACH REMOVE AND RESET SIGN
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1 300.00        300.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 420.00        420.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 264.00        264.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 1,476.72      1,476.72
Polu Kai Services, LLC 100.00        100.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 260.00        260.00

63401-0100 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 10,000 0.75      7,500.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 0.65      6,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 1.60     16,000.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 0.35      3,500.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 0.94      9,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.00     10,000.00

63401-0200 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, BROKEN
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 220 4.00        880.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 1.00        220.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 1.60        352.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 0.59        129.80
Polu Kai Services, LLC 0.50        110.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.50        110.00

63405-0450 EACH PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 5 200.00      1,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 96.00        480.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 123.00        615.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 70.88        354.40
Polu Kai Services, LLC 75.00        375.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 160.00        800.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   9

Bid Schedule  A

63502-1000 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 36-INCH
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 13 1.00         13.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 40.00        520.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 49.20        639.60
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 41.35        537.55
Polu Kai Services, LLC 20.25        263.25
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00        585.00

63503-0300 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 65 10.00        650.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 50.00      3,250.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 29.00      1,885.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63.16      4,105.40
Polu Kai Services, LLC 74.75      4,858.75
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00      2,925.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 90 35.00      3,150.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 15.00      1,350.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 37.10      3,339.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 45.61      4,104.90
Polu Kai Services, LLC 20.00      1,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00      2,250.00

63506-0500 HOUR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 85 28.00      2,380.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 28.00      2,380.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 28.00      2,380.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 28.00      2,380.00
Polu Kai Services, LLC 28.00      2,380.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 28.00      2,380.00

63601-3100 LPSM SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TELEPHONE
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC ALL 6,400.00      6,400.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 3,500.00      3,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 2,050.00      2,050.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 18,134.11     18,134.11
Polu Kai Services, LLC 3,000.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6,000.00      6,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page  10

Bid Schedule  A

63602-6020 EACH SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TRAFFIC DETECTOR WIRE LOOP
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 2 4,000.00      8,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 2,500.00      5,000.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 4,910.00      9,820.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 7,235.92     14,471.84
Polu Kai Services, LLC 2,400.00      4,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,000.00      6,000.00

63701-0000 EACH FIELD OFFICE
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 1 5,000.00      5,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 1,200.00      1,200.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 8,030.00      8,030.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 3,721.33      3,721.33
Polu Kai Services, LLC 1,500.00      1,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 11,000.00     11,000.00

64501-0000 LPSM LOCATE UTILITIES
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC ALL 2,000.00      2,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 3,500.00      3,500.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 3,070.00      3,070.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 8,860.31      8,860.31
Polu Kai Services, LLC 1,500.00      1,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4,000.00      4,000.00

64605-1000 LPSM FIXTURE, KIOSK FOR FEE COLLECTION AND INFO
Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC ALL 64,000.00     64,000.00
Rising Sun, Inc. 76,000.00     76,000.00
AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 51,200.00     51,200.00
Velocity Enterprises, LLC 35,441.26     35,441.26
Polu Kai Services, LLC 29,500.00     29,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 33,000.00     33,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule  A

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 20301-3400       200.00    2,000.00

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 63304-0900       600.00      500.00

Rising Sun, Inc. 60102-0000       292.50    2,632.00

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 15705-0100    10,332.00    1,476.72

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 20301-3400     1,181.40    1,181.38

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 20302-2100     2,790.15    2,790.41

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 20303-0300       945.00      945.10

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 20303-1600     1,181.40    1,181.38

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 20315-0000     1,417.50    1,417.65

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 20420-0000    41,346.50   41,348.13

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 21101-1000     4,725.60    4,725.50

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 25101-3000     2,847.12    2,847.11

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30101-4000    68,718.00   68,717.05

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30303-2000    26,600.00   26,580.94

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30402-0400    40,292.00   40,289.62

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30405-0950    61,336.00   61,337.00

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30405-1000   116,220.00  116,247.32

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30416-0000    58,478.00   58,478.07

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 30501-0000    14,944.00   14,944.40

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 40101-0100   273,360.00  273,365.49

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 41301-0700     4,956.00    4,961.78

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 60102-0000     2,540.10    2,539.96

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 60201-0800    11,965.80   11,966.15

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 60703-0000     9,906.00    9,905.83

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 60901-1700    10,137.60   10,136.20



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule  A

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 60901-2100     1,654.10    1,653.93

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 60902-1100     6,852.00    6,851.98

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 60920-0000       472.56      472.55

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 62403-0000     7,032.90    7,032.73

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63309-0100     1,772.10    1,772.06

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63401-0100     3,500.00    3,544.13

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63401-0200       129.80      129.95

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63405-0450       354.40      354.41

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63502-1000       537.55      537.53

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63503-0300     4,105.40    4,105.28

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63504-1000     4,104.90    4,105.28

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 63602-6020    14,471.84   14,471.85



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

RRP-OCB 10(1)

OCCOQUAN BAY NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE (2ND ADVERTISEMENT)

Date: 07/10/20

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule  A

Hamilton Pacific Chamberlain, LLC 678,373.00680,013.00 ***

Rising Sun, Inc. 797,403.50799,743.00 ***

AJ Steel Constructors, Inc. 860,042.70860,042.70

Velocity Enterprises, LLC 950,349.92941,557.00 ***

Polu Kai Services, LLC 976,197.00976,197.00

The apparent low bidder is  2 % below the engineer's estimate.


